
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2016 4.72£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2016 63.95£                     

PEOPLE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2016 20.00-£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/10/2016 55.31£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/10/2016 8.00£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2016 45.54£                     

PEOPLE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2016 28.00£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/10/2016 69.23£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/10/2016 3.00£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2016 83.59£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2016 12.53£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2016 6.00£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2016 99.07£                     

PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/10/2016 5.99£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2016 76.18£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2016 8.81£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2016 130.37£                  

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2016 14.78£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/10/2016 399.97£                  

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2016 90.00£                     

PEOPLE NORTHGATE BEDDING CENTRE DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 25/10/2016 199.85£                  

PEOPLE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2016 10.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2016 80.27£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/10/2016 3.69£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2016 6.98£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2016 8.38£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2016 105.62£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2016 2.00-£                       

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 07/10/2016 49.50£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/10/2016 23.89£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2016 29.55£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2016 1.46£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/10/2016 2.45£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2016 18.98£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE STOCKTON-ON-T,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/10/2016 15.98£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE STOCKTON-ON-T,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/10/2016 15.98£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE STOCKTON-ON-T,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/10/2016 15.98£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/10/2016 269.00£                  

PEOPLE BOOTS THE STOCKTON ON T,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 13/10/2016 18.52£                     

PEOPLE CLINTONS 1225 STOCKTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/10/2016 12.50£                     



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2016 19.98£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2016 114.65£                  

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/10/2016 35.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 6.95£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 2.89£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 14.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 3.94£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 7.56£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2016 8.99£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2016 10.71£                     

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 22/10/2016 38.87£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2016 78.85£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2016 41.30£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/10/2016 17.27£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/10/2016 83.94£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/10/2016 31.48£                     

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/10/2016 31.48£                     

PEOPLE RONTEC DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/10/2016 50.66£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2016 16.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2016 18.98£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2016 151.90£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2016 8.00-£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2016 97.32£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2016 66.13£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2016 76.44£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2016 99.62£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2016 59.24£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2016 84.71£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/10/2016 20.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2016 1.10-£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2016 240.60£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2016 234.75£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2016 206.66£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2016 32.99£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2016 3.95£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/10/2016 7.94£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2016 7.37£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2016 44.70£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2016 9.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2016 13.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/10/2016 11.98£                     



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 3.45£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2016 3.52£                       

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/10/2016 150.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/10/2016 30.84£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 227.96£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/10/2016 35.52£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2016 52.23£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2016 55.31£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2016 44.99£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2016 52.91£                     

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 13/10/2016 185.00£                  

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 04/10/2016 10.00£                     

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2016 50.61£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2016 31.10£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2016 24.95£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2016 49.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/10/2016 7.49£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/10/2016 78.94£                     

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/10/2016 76.46£                     

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 26/10/2016 30.01£                     

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 01/10/2016 3.96£                       

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/10/2016 1.99£                       

PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/10/2016 46.97£                     

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/10/2016 7.00£                       

PEOPLE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 05/10/2016 20.00£                     

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/10/2016 7.61£                       

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/10/2016 53.10£                     

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/10/2016 726.00£                  

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/10/2016 242.00£                  

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/10/2016 363.00£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/10/2016 24.28£                     

PLACE FACEBK T6KPNAAFS2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2016 23.35£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2016 31.02£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2016 11.74£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2016 12.47£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2016 55.80£                     

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/10/2016 9.07£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/10/2016 9.07£                       

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/10/2016 242.58£                  

PLACE WWW.HIT.ORG.UK INTERNET,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/10/2016 91.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2016 2.81£                       



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2016 3.18£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2016 5.60£                       

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/10/2016 30.80£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2016 30.12£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/10/2016 29.58£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 20/10/2016 30.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2016 57.85£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/09/2016 39.33£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2016 13.28£                     

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2016 26.97£                     

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 07/10/2016 35.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/10/2016 19.25£                     

PLACE THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 13/10/2016 30.00£                     

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/10/2016 2.99£                       

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/10/2016 11.98£                     

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/10/2016 12.95£                     

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/10/2016 1.10£                       

PLACE AP AUTODIAGNOSTIC LTD CATTERICK GAR,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 30/09/2016 417.00£                  

PLACE IMPERIAL EXPRESS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 18/10/2016 33.25£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2016 90.00£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2016 90.00£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2016 90.00£                     

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 06/10/2016 56.00£                     

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 17/10/2016 145.00£                  

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK UTILITA - PAY,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/10/2016 20.20£                     

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK UTILITA - PAY,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/10/2016 20.20£                     

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 27/10/2016 55.00£                     

PLACE Wizz Air Hu R2VCSB_24DDN http://wizzai,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 26/10/2016 88.99£                     

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/10/2016 143.86£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2016 75.96£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/10/2016 32.22£                     

PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/10/2016 126.48£                  

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/10/2016 71.97£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2016 53.97£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/10/2016 79.60£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 167.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 167.50£                  



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 167.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 202.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2016 167.50£                  

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 06/10/2016 29.60£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2016 8.75£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2016 26.97£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  PROSEW-DTON 35314369001,  5932 General Retail and Wholesale Antique shops 11/10/2016 17.83£                     

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/10/2016 21.60£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/10/2016 29.60£                     

PLACE FOUR SEASONS VILLAGE THORNHILL,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 17/10/2016 15.25£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  CRYSTALGEMS 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 17/10/2016 3.29£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  CRYSTALGEMS 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 17/10/2016 6.58£                       

PLACE WHALEYS /BRADFORD/ LTD BRADFORD,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2016 106.86£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/10/2016 27.31£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/10/2016 26.97£                     

PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/10/2016 4.99£                       

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2016 12.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2016 12.00£                     

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/10/2016 20.00£                     

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/10/2016 2,925.00£               

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 19/10/2016 10.00£                     

PLACE HOOVER LTD 01685 725643,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 04/10/2016 9.61£                       

PLACE VIRGIN MEDIA PYMTS 0845 454 1111,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 26/10/2016 204.00£                  

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/10/2016 25.00£                     

PLACE FACEBK GQC2DAEHG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2016 10.00£                     

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/10/2016 0.79£                       

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/10/2016 17.99£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/10/2016 146.98£                  

PLACE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/10/2016 65.85£                     

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2016 155.27£                  

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/10/2016 8.50£                       

PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/10/2016 6.13£                       

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2016 6.10£                       

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/10/2016 297.85£                  

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/10/2016 90.00£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/10/2016 9.70£                       

PLACE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/10/2016 42.23£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/10/2016 100.99£                  

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/10/2016 220.00£                  



PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 20/10/2016 220.00£                  

RESOURCES EASYJET     ER7G2B3 EASYJET,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 30/09/2016 161.05£                  

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 23/10/2016 14.38£                     

RESOURCES MERCURE HOTEL MITTE HAMBURG,  3579 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Mercure 23/10/2016 270.00£                  

RESOURCES BOOTS 1636 LONDON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 14/10/2016 3.79£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/10/2016 42.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2016 28.00£                     

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 30/09/2016 4.99£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/10/2016 53.30£                     

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/10/2016 4.99£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/10/2016 6.99£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/10/2016 47.10£                     

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/10/2016 4.99£                       

RESOURCES DVSA 0300 123 9000,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/10/2016 401.00£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2016 17.88£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2016 92.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/10/2016 29.99£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/10/2016 17.35£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2016 9.95£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2016 1.66£                       

RESOURCES KEYTAGS DIRECT LIMITED FROME,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/10/2016 54.60£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2016 5.19£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2016 3.15£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 20.75£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2016 25.99£                     

RESOURCES WWW.TONER-INK-CARTRIDG INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/10/2016 14.40£                     

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 27/10/2016 285.98£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/10/2016 4.08£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2016 37.15£                     

RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2016 174.99£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2016 68.75£                     

RESOURCES WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK INTERNET,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 21/10/2016 32.84£                     

RESOURCES SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 21/10/2016 44.99£                     

RESOURCES GOOGLE  Site Search g.co/payhelp#, CA 94043 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/09/2016 2,000.00£               

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/10/2016 7.19£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/10/2016 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/10/2016 50.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/10/2016 8,220.00£               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/10/2016 50.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/10/2016 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/10/2016 2,055.00£               



RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/10/2016 215.00£                  

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE SOUTHPORT SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/10/2016 113.05£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2016 215.20£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2016 90.10£                     

RESOURCES WWW.DICTATION4U.CO.UK INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 03/10/2016 8.64£                       

RESOURCES J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/10/2016 157.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/10/2016 50.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/10/2016 196.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/10/2016 192.60£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/10/2016 50.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/10/2016 137.00£                  

RESOURCES MERCURE HULL ROYAL HOTEL HULL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/10/2016 89.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/10/2016 90.10£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON VAUX LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/10/2016 178.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/10/2016 50.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/10/2016 234.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/10/2016 82.10-£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/10/2016 90.40£                     

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTOTOPUP 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/10/2016 20.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/10/2016 50.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/10/2016 92.10£                     

RESOURCES MR R GIVENS P.G.A. DARLINGTON,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 18/10/2016 230.00£                  

RESOURCES DEBENHAMS.COM LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/10/2016 150.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/10/2016 151.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/10/2016 122.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/10/2016 81.45£                     

RESOURCES ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2016 248.00£                  

RESOURCES WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2016 182.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/10/2016 605.20£                  

RESOURCES FLEX-E-VOUCHERS WS1,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 25/10/2016 171.99£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/10/2016 50.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/10/2016 308.60£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2016 39.80£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/10/2016 80.98£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/10/2016 257.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.LEARNING-RESOURCES KINGS LYNN,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 24/10/2016 20.95£                     

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/10/2016 17.85£                     

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/10/2016 2.25£                       

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44528885 MANCHESTERAIR,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 27/10/2016 74.00£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE SOUTHPORT SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/10/2016 76.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/10/2016 50.40£                     



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/10/2016 433.90£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/10/2016 30.94£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2016 7.68£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/10/2016 23.67£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/10/2016 5.39£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2016 8.83£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/10/2016 44.64£                     

RESOURCES NAT GEO SOCIETY 4402073650916,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/10/2016 39.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/10/2016 8.99£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/10/2016 22.94£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/10/2016 82.98£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/10/2016 10.35£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/10/2016 12.08£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2016 12.99£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/10/2016 28.98£                     

RESOURCES SING TAO/UK/LTD LONDON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 21/10/2016 368.00£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2016 4.19£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/10/2016 5.73£                       


